
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following 
changes have been made in the Reserve Prices of the properties, in respect 

of e-auction to be held on 16.11.2022 (Rohtak Zone):-  
 

Auction 

ID 

Name of 

Urban 

Estate 

 

Previous 

Description/ Detail 

Revised 

Description/ 

Detail 

Reserve Price 
Remarks 

 

37367 29/Panipat 

Plot No.-85 

(Booth with storage 

on first floor without 

basement) 

(8.25 x 2.75)= 

22.69 sq mtr 

 

Plot No.-85 

(Booth with 

storage on first 

floor without 

basement) 

(8.25 x 2.865)= 

23.636 sq mtr 

 

1725700/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

1797700/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

Size of 

property 

Changed 

and 

accordingly 

Reserve 

Price also 

Changed 

 

37366 29/Panipat 

Plot No.-114 

(Booth with storage 

on first floor without 

basement) 

(8.25 x 2.75)= 

22.69 sq mtr 

 

Plot No.-114 

(Booth with 

storage on first 

floor without 

basement) 

(8.25 x 2.865)= 

23.636 sq mtr 

 

1725700/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

1797700/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

Size of 

property 

Changed 

and 

accordingly 

Reserve 

Price also 

Changed 

 

37471 13/Panipat 

Plot No.-1875 

(1 Kanal) 

(28.00 x 15.00)= 420 

sqm 

 

Plot No.-1875 

(1 Kanal) 

(27.5 x 15.00)= 

412.5 sqm 

 

16224900/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

15935300/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

Size of 

property 

Changed 

and 

accordingly 

Reserve 

Price also 

Changed 

 

37470 13/Panipat 

Plot No.-1874 

(1 Kanal) 

(28.00 x 15.00)= 420 

sqm 

 

Plot No.-1874 

 (1 Kanal) 

(27.5 x 15.00)= 

412.5 sqm 

 

16224900/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

15935300/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

Size of 

property 

Changed 

and 

accordingly 

Reserve 

Price also 

Changed 

 

37469 13/Panipat 

Plot No.-1872 

(1 Kanal) 

(28.00 x 15.00)= 420 

sqm 

 

Plot No.-1872 

 (1 Kanal) 

(27.5 x 15.00)= 

412.5 sqm 

 

16224900/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

15935300/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

Size of 

property 

Changed 

and 

accordingly 

Reserve 

Price also 

Changed 

 

37468 13/Panipat 

Plot No.-1871 A 

(1 Kanal) 

(28.00 x 15.00)= 420 

sqm 

 

Plot No.-1871 A 

 (1 Kanal) 

(27.5 x 15.00)= 

412.5 sqm 

 

16224900/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

15935300/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

Size of 

property 

Changed 

and 

accordingly 

Reserve 

Price also 

Changed 

 

37464 13/Panipat 

Plot No.-1871 

(1 Kanal) 

(28.00 x 15.00)= 420 

sqm 

Plot No.-1871 

(1 Kanal) 

(27.5 x 15.00)= 

412.5 sqm 

16224900/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

Size of 

property 

Changed 

and 



HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

  15935300/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

accordingly 

Reserve 

Price also 

Changed 

 

37457 13/Panipat 

Plot No.-1875-A 

(1 Kanal) 

(28.00 x 15.00)= 420 

sqm 

 

Plot No.-1875-A 

 (1 Kanal) 

(27.5 x 15.00)= 

412.5 sqm 

 

16224900/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

15935300/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

Size of 

property 

Changed 

and 

accordingly 

Reserve 

Price also 

Changed 

 

37365 25/Panipat 
Plot No. 47 

(Showroom with 

basement) (FAR-2.85) 

Plot No. 47 

(Showroom with 

basement) (FAR-

2.60) 

20449600/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

20031200/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

Change in 

FAR so 

Reserve 

Price also 

changed 

 

37364 25/Panipat 
Plot No. 46 

(Showroom with 

basement) (FAR-2.85) 

Plot No. 46 

(Showroom with 

basement) (FAR-

2.60) 

20449600/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

20031200/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

Change in 

FAR so 

Reserve 

Price also 

changed 

 

37363 25/Panipat 
Plot No. 45 

(Showroom with 

basement) (FAR-2.85) 

Plot No. 45 

(Showroom with 

basement) (FAR-

2.60) 

20449600/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

20031200/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

Change in 

FAR so 

Reserve 

Price also 

changed 

 

37362 25/Panipat 

Plot No. 44 

(Showroom with 

basement) 

(FAR-2.85) 

Plot No. 44 

(Showroom with 

basement) (FAR-

2.60) 

20449600/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

20031200/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

Change in 

FAR so 

Reserve 

Price also 

changed 

 

37495 21P/Rohtak 

Plot No. 151 

(8 Marla ) 

( 18.00 x 9.00)=  

162 sq mtr 

Plot No. 151 

(8 Marla ) 

( 18.00 x 9.00)= 

162 sq mtr 

6973400/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

6596400/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Price) 

Change in 

Reserve 

Price 

 

37535 4/ Rohtak 

Plot No.-22B 

(1 Kanal)  

(30.00 x 15.50) = 

465 sq mtr 

 

 

 

Plot No.-22B 

(1 Kanal) 

 (30.00 x 15.50) 

= 

465 sq mtr 

 

 

 

14998100/- 

(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 

16404000/-  

(New 

Reserve 

Change in 

Reserve 

Price 

 

 

Note:  The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

 

Dated 14.11.2022            Chief Administrator,  



HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

         HSVP, 
Panchkula.  

  

 
 


